Micron Confidential
Micron Confidential
Micron Confidential
1
Micron 5400 SSD Part Catalog
Form Factor Endurance Capacity MPN
2.5-inch (7mm) PRO1
240 MTFDDAK240TGA-1BC1ZABYY

Micron Confidential
Micron Confidential
5400 SSD Part Number Decoder 4
Micron’s 5400 SSD is available in different configurations and capacities. The chart above is a comprehensive list of options for the 5400 series devices; not all options listed can be combined to define an offered product.
Visit www.micron.com for a list of valid part numbers.
GBT7T6AKMT FD D 1 BC 1 5 AB YY ES
Micron Technology
Product Family
FD = Flash Drive
Drive Interface
D = SATA 6.0 Gb/s
Drive Form Factor
AK = 2.5-in, 7mm
AV = M.2 22x80mm
Drive Capacity
240 = 240GB
480 = 480GB
960 = 960GB
1T9 = 1920GB
3T8 = 3840GB
7T6 = 7680GB
NAND Flash Type
T = TLC
Product Family
GC = 5400 Boot
GA = 5400 PRO
GB = 5400 MAX
Production Status
Blank = Production
ES = Engineering sample
Customer Designator
YY = Standard
Hardware Features
AB = Standard
TA = TAA Compliant
Extended Firmware Features
Z = None
5 = SED TCG OPAL
6 = SED TCG eSSC
Sector Size
1 = 512 byte
NAND Flash Component
BC = 512Gb, TLC, x8, 3.3V (3D)
BOM Revision
1 = 1st generation
2 = 2nd generation
-